
Intensive  
Supports

We provide Intensive Supports if you have a 

disability or mental health issue and you

•	 Have been involved in the criminal justice 

	 system

•	 Are at risk of being involved in the criminal 

	 justice system.

How Lifestyle Solutions can help

We help you be a part of the community.

We work with you so you do not get in trouble  

with the law.

We will make goals with you and your support 

people to

•	 Help you feel confident about yourself

•	 Respect who you are and what you want. 



NDIS

Speak to your Local Area Coordinator or LAC. 

Ask for Intensive Supports in your NDIS plan.

For more information

1800 634 748

enquiry@lifestylesolutions.org.au

www.lifestylesolutions.org.au

This factsheet is written in a way that is easy to read.


